
Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (India) 

REF. NO.777 /COE/EXAM MAYZ024 

DATE 

TIME ALLOWED: 3 HOURS 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS MAY 2024 

B.A.(HONS.) & B.Sc.(HONS.) 
Semester-VI (Regular) 

SUBJECT 

B.A. (HONS.) ARABIC 
B.A. (HONS.) 
ECONOMICS 

B.A. (HONS.) 
EDUCATION 

B.A./B.SC. (HONS.) 
GEOGRAPHY 

B.A. (HONS.) ENGLISH AEN60251 

B.A. (HONS.) HINDI 
|B.A. (HONS.) HOME 
SCIENCE 
B.A. (HONS.) 
PHYSCIAL 

02-05-2024 EDUCATION 

B.A. (HONS.) HISTORY AHI60401 

B.A. (HONS.) 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
B.A. (HONS.) 
SOCIOLOGY 
|B.A. (HONS.) URDU 
B.A. (HONS.) HOME 
sCIENCE OLD 

B.SC. (HONS.) HOME 
SCIENCE 
B.SC. (HONS.) 
MATHEMATICS 

B.SC. (HONS.) 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 

PAPER CODE 

B.SC. (HONS.) 
ZOOLOGY 

AAR60151 

B.A. (HONS.) ARABIC 

AEC60501 

|B.A.(HONS.) PERSIAN APP60201 

03-05-2024 B.A. (HONS.) 
ECONOMICS 

AED60351 

AHN60301 

|AHS60701 

APE60651 

APS60451 

|AGO/BG062351|GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 

ASO60551 

|AUR60101 

BHS06601 

BHS62301 

BMM62451 

NBSB622511 

NBZG622451 

AAR60152 

AEC60502 

DATE:2) -04-2024 

SHORT STORY 

TIMINGS: 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 P.M. 
PAPER TITLE 

INDIAN ECONOMY AND ECONOMY OF UTTAR 

PRADESH 

Educational Administration and Management 

INDIAN & NEW LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 

ERA OF GANDHI AND MASS MOVEMENT 

DIETETICS & THERAPEUTIC NUTRITION 

RESEARCH METHODS 

|INDO-PERSIAN POETRY 

INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT 

PIONEERS OF INDIAN SOCIOLOGY 

QASIDA MASNAVI & MARSIYA 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

Gender, Media and Society 

METRIC SPACE AND COMPLEX ANALYSIS 

|NOVEL 

BIO ANALYTICAL TOOLS 
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EVOLUTIONARY AND DEVELOPMENTAL 
BIOLOGY 

AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS 



03-05-2024 

Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (India) 

06-05-2024 

B.A. (HONS.) 
EDUCATION 

B.A. (HONS.) ENGLISH AEN60252 

|B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY AHI60402 

B.A.(HONS.) HINDI |AHN60302 

|B.A. (HONS.) HOME 
SCIENCE 
B.A. (HONS.) 
PHYSCIAL 

EDUCATION 

|B.A. (HONS.) 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

|B.A.(HONS.) PERSIAN APP60202 

B.A. (HONS.) 
SOCIOL0GY 
||B.A. (HONS.) URDU 

B.A. (HONS.) HOME 
SCIENCE OLD 

B.A./B.SC. (HONS.) 
GEOGRAPHY 
B.SC. (HONS.) HOME 
sCIENCE 

04-05-2024 B.SC. (HONS.) 
MATHEMATICS 

B.SC. (HONS.) 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 

B.SC. (HONS.) 
ZO0LOGY 

B.SC. (HONS.) 
MATHEMATICS 

B.SC. (HONS.) 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 

B.SC. (HONS.) 

AED60352 

ZOOLOGY 

B.A. (HONS.) 
ECONOMICS 

14-05-2024 |B.A. (HONS.) 

AHS60702 

EDUCATION 

|APE60653 

APS60452 

ASO60553 

AUR60102 

BHS06603 

BHS62302 

BMM62452 

|NBSB622512 

NBZG622452 

BMM62454 

B.A. (HONS.) ARABIC AAR60153 

NBSB622513 

NBZG622454 

AEC60503 

AGO/BGO62352 EVOLUTION OF GEOGRAPHICAL THOUGHT 

AED60354 

|Milestones and New Dimensions of Indian 
Education 

B.A. (HONS.) ENGLISH AEN60253 

LITERATURE IN FILMS & MEDIA STUDIES 

|HISTORY OF MODERN WORLD (A.D. 1453 

|1815) 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND GENDER 

DEVELOPMENT 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION FOR DIVYANG 

PERSIAN HISTORIOGRAPHY IN INDIA 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & POLITICS 

INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY 

STUDY OF MIRZA GHALIB 

PRINCIPLES AND PERSPECTIVES ON EARLY 
CHILDHOOD CARE AND EDUCATION 

Communication For Development 

NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND OPERATION 
RESEARCH 

GENOMICS & PROTEOMICS 

ECOLOGY, ETHOLOGY, ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCE AND WILDLIFE 

ADVANCED MECHANICS 

AGRICULTURAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

TRANSLATION: ARABIC-ENGLISH-ARABIC 

PUBLICECONOMICS 

Value Education 
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LITERARY THEORY 



14-05-2024 

Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (lndia) 

|B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY AHI60403 

B.A.(HONS.) HINDI 
B.A. (HONS.) HOME 
SCIENCE 
|B.A. (HONS.) 
PHYSCIAL 
EDUCATION 

B.A. (HONS.) 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

B.A.(HONS.) PERSIAN APP60203 

B.A. (HONS.) 
sOCIOLOGY 
B.A. (HONS.) URDU 
|B.A. (HONS.) HOME 
SCIENCE OLD 
B.SC. (HONS.) HOME 
SCIENCE 
B.A. (HONS.) 
ECONOMICS 
B.A. (HONS.) 
EDUCATION 

B.A. (HONS.) HOME 
SCIENCE 

B.A. (HONS.) 
PHYSCIAL 
EDUCATION 

15-05-2024 B.A. (HONS.) 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
B.A. (HONS.) 
soCIOLOGY 
B.A. (HONS.) URDU 

B.A. (HONS.) HOME 
sCIENCE OLD 

AHN60303 

B.SC. (HONS.) HOME 
SCIENCE 

AHS60704 

|B.SC. (HONS.) 
MATHEMATICS 

APE60654 

B.A. (HONS.) HISTORY AHI60404 

B.SC. (HONS.) 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 

|B.A. (HONS.) HINDI AHN60304 

APS60453 

ASO60554 

AUR60103 

BHS06605 

|BHS62303 

AEC60504 

AED60355 

AHS60705 

APE60656 

APS60454 

ASO60555 

AUR60104 

BHS06607 

BHS62304 

BMM62455 

NBSB622514 

RISE OF MODERN WEST -II 

INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SAFETY 

COMPUTER APPLICATION IN PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

SUFI LITERATURE 

|MODERN POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY 

URBAN SOCIOLOGY 

STUDY OF DAKNI LITERATURE 

THERAPEUTIC NUTRITION 

Children With Special needs 

ECONOMIC HISTORY OF INDIA SCINCE 1857 
1947 

Population Education 

History of India VI (C. 1605-1750) 

PARENTING 

OLYMPIC MOVEMENT 

INDIA POLITICAL THOUGHT-II 

POPULATION STUDIES 

STUDY OF PREM CHAND 

CHILD RIGHT AND GENDER EMPOWERMEN 

Theories of Human Development 
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COMBINATORIAL MATHEMATICS 

BIOSTATISTICS 



15-05-2024| 

16-05-2024 
AECC-6 

NOTE: 

B.SC. (HONS.) 
|ZOOLOGY 

Khwaja Moinudin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (ndia) 

|B.A.(HONS.), B.A-JMC 
B.Com.(HONS.), B.B.A., Z060601 
B.C.A. & B.Sc.(HONS.) 

NBZG622456 

1. No Assurance is given for the order of question papers. 

5. Web Master. 

2. Examinees are advised to see the University Website. www.kmclu.ac.in 

4. All Subject Incharge(s). 

ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR AND CHRONOBIOLOGY 

3. No Examinee will be allowed in the examination hall after 30 minutes of start of Examination. 

COMMUNICATION SKILL AND PERSONALITY 
DEVELOPMENT 

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary 

1. Secretary to V.C. for kind perusal of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

2. Secretary to Registrar for kind information of Registrar. 
3. Proctor. 

6. All Notice Board(s) including of Hostel(s). 

Controller of Examination 

actioh GhuCie 
K.M.C. Language uiive, 

Lucknow 
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Controller of Examination 

K.M.C. L:ity 



REF. NO.77 /COE/EXAM MAY2024 

DATE 

TIME ALLOWED:3 HOURS 

10-05-2024 

02-05-2024 B.COM. (HNOS.) 

Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (India) 

15-05-2024 

16-05-2024 

03-05-2024 B.C.A. 

AECC-6 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS MAY 2024 
B.Com.(HONS.), B.B.A.,B.C.A., B.A.-JMC & B.C.A. OLD 

Semester-VI (Regular) 

NOTE: 

B.B.A. 

06-05-2024 B.C.A. 

B.A.-JMC 
B.B.A. 

B.C.A. OLD 

3. Proctor. 

SUBJECT 

B.COM. (HNOS.) 
|B.A.-JMC 

5. Web Master. 

B.C.A. OLD 

14-05-2024 |B.COM. (HNOS.) 

B.A.-JMC 
B.C.A. OLD 

B.C.A. 
B.B.A. 

B.COM. (HNOS.) 
B.B.A. 

B.COM. (HNOS.) 

B.A.(HONS.),B.A-JMC 

B.C.A. & B.Sc.(HONS.) 

PAPER CODE 

BBA62051 

BCM62001 
|AJC62151 
BBA62052 

4. All Subject Incharge(s). 

BCA06621 
BCA62101 

BCM62002 
AJC62152 
BCA06623 
BCA62102 

AJC62153 
BCA06624 

BCA62103 

BBA62053 

BCM62003 

BCM62004 

BBA62054 

B.Com.(HONS.), B.B.A., Z060601 

BCM62005 

DATE: 2 -04-2024 

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 
ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS 

TIMINGS: 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 P.M. 

PAPER TITLE 

6. All Notice Board(s) including of Hostel(s). 

MEDIA MANAGEMENT PRACTICES 

GOODS AND SERVICES TAX 

E-COMMERCE 

1. No Assurance is given for the order of question papers. 

INFORMATION SECURITY AND CYBER LAW 

AUDITING 
COMMUNICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT 
INFORMATION SECURITY AND CYBER LAW 

INTRODUCTION TO CLOUD COMPUTING 
INTRODUCTION TO DATA JOURNALISM 

MOBILE COMPUTING 
MOBILE COMPUTING 
PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

2. Examinees are advised to see the University Website. www.kmclu.ac.in 

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS & MARKETS 
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT 
FINANCIAL ANALYSIS AND REPORTING 

3. No Examinee will be allowed in the examination hall after 30 minutes of start of Examination. 

2. Secretary to Registrar for kind information of Registrar. 

Controller of Examination 

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action -huoler Oi E nOn 
KM C. L Universty 

1. Secretary to V.C. for kind perusal of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

COMMUNICATION SKILL AND PERSONALITY 
DEVELOPMENT 
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L 

Controller of Examination 



REE. NO. 7/ /COE/EXAM MAY2024 

DATE 

Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (India) 

02-05-2024 

TIME ALLOWED: 3 HOURS 

09-05-2024 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS MAY 2024 
ALL B.TECH. 

Semester-VI (Regular/Backpaper/lmprovement) 

COURSE 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 

CSE (AL& ML) 
CSE AND 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

CSE (AI& DS) 
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

CSE AND 

06-05-2024 ENGINEERING 
CSE (AI & DS) 
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

CSE (AI & ML) 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

CSE AND 

ENGINEERING 

CSE (AI & DS) 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

CSE (Al & ML) 

|BIOTECHNOLOGY 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

CSE AND 
14-05-2024 ENGINEERING 

CSE (AI & DS) 
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

CSE (AI & ML) 

PAPER CODE 

TASO6001 

TASO6001 

TASO6001 

TCE06131 

TDS06071 

TME06056 

TBT06155 

TCE06130 

TCS06028 

TDS06072 

TME06055 

TML06075 

TBT06172 

TCE06129 

TCS06029 

TDS06073 

TME06054 

TML06074 

TBT06153 

TCE061l 28 

TCSO6030 

TDS06074 

TME06053 

DATE:)2 -04-2024 

|TML06073 

TIMINGS: 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 P.M. 

PAPER TITLE 

ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 

ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 

ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 

EARTH AND EARTH RETAINING STRUCTURE 

|DATA VISUALIZATION 

MECHANICAL VIBRATION 

FOOD BI0TECHNOLOGY 

ESTIMATION, EVALUVATION AND COSTING 

|ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

DEEP LEARNING 

REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 

INTERNET OF THINGS 

BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-| 

PYTHON PROGRAMMING 

BIG DATA ANALYTICS 

MACHINE DESIGN-II 

SPEECH AND NATURAL LANGUAGE 
PROCESSING 

PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 

CONCRETE STRUCTURE-I 

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 
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EMBEDDED SYSTEM 

DYNAMICS OF MACHINE 

NEURAL NETWORK AND DEEP LEARNING 



Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (India) 

NOTE: 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 
ENGINEERING 

15-05-2024 ENGINEERING 

|CIVIL ENGINEERING 
CSE AND 

CSE (AI& DS) 

|MECHANICAL 
|ENGINEERING 

CSE (AI & ML) 

3. Proctor. 

CSE AND 

18-05-2024 CSE (AI & DS) 
ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL ENGINEERING TCE06126 

CSE (AI& ML) 

TBT06171 

TCE06127 

TCS06027 

TDS06075 

TME06052 

4. All Subject Incharge(s). 

TML06072 

5. Web Master. 

TCS06026 

TDS06076 

TME06051 

TML06071 

PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

GEOTECHNOLOGY-II 

COMPILER DESIGN 

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEM 

FLUID MACHINERY 

6. All Notice Board(s) including of Hostel(s). 

COMPILER DESIGN 
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I 

COMPUTER NETWORKS 

1. No Assurance is given for the order of question papers. 

|ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

2. Examinees are advised to see the University Website. www.kmclu.ac.in 

INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 

3. No Examinee will be allowed in the examination hall after 30 minutes of start of Examination. 

COMPUTER NETWORKS 

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action 

1. Secretary to V.C. for kind perusal of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

2. Secretary to Registrar for kind information of Registrar. 

Controller of Examination 

K.M.C. L 
LiCa 

Controller of Examination 
Convolier Of Exa. on 

K.M.C. Language U:.ily 
Luckincw 
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